

## ASPHALT PAVEMENT CONTRATOR MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The undersigned company (or individual) hereby applies for Asphalt Pavement Contractor Membership in the Asphalt Pavement Association of Michigan and, if accepted for membership, will abide by the By-Laws of the Association. Membership, once approved, will be considered to be on a continuing basis unless official written notice of withdrawal from the Association is received.

The undersigned company (or individual) hereby a	applies for membership in the following category:
(Check the one that applies)	( <del></del>
□ Asphalt Pavement Producer, and/or Prod or	ucer/Paver – Voting Member
☐ Asphalt Pavement Paver – Non-Voting M	ember
The undersigned company (or individual) further agrees to pay the annual dues for the Asphalt Pavement Contractor Paver Membership in accordance with the schedule of dues established by the Board of Directors.  Name of Company:	
Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone: Fax:	
Email:	
Name: is designated as our official company representative behalf.	Title: re to receive APAM correspondence and act on our
APAM ASPHALT PAVEMENT CONTRACTOR MEMBER SPONSOR (REQUIRED):	
Name: Title:	
Company Name:	Phone:
APPLICANT:	
Signed	Title
Date	
FOR APAM USE ONLY	
Data Baradan I Artina Talan	